& EREEEMetering Device Mechanism For PMDO1//PMDO02

~

1.PMDO1/PMDO02




1.PMDO1/PMDO02 T i& =& REEE Metering Device Mechanism For PMDO01//PMD02

FraR YIRHRSE EZI i HAHE
Ref. No. Parts Number Description Amt.Req.
1 APMD010101 Ly S 1
2 APMDO010102 FESEAELANK (LEFt) <nmmmmmmmemmmemmmeemmmemmsemeeemmsemmsemeeemmeemmeemeeammeemeene |
3 APMDO010103 F5 S RRLANK (RIGNE) =nemmmmmemmmemmmeemmmemmmemmeemmeemmsemeeemmsammeemeeammeemeene |
4 APMDO10104 FEIWASDET -nmnmewmmmmmmmmemmmemmmeammmemmsemmeeemmsemmsemseemmsemeemeeemmeameeo |
5 4PMDO010105 e 1
6 4PMDO010106 e 1
7 4PMD010107 T U7 BHBIACKEL —-neemmmmmeemmemeemmemmeameemeemmemmemeemeemeemeemmeameemeaneemeenenes 1
8 APMDO010108 8 HIHOLAEE BIACKOL ~--wsnmeemmeemmmmemmmemmeeemmeemmsemseemmeemmeemeeemmeemmeaameea |
9 APMD010109 ERBHE FEBALL LK <-nceenmmemmmemmmmemmmemmsemmsemmeemmseemmeemmeemeeemmeemmeeneea |
10 4PMDO010110 AL BEConnection BlOCK =--mmnmmmmm s oo 1
11 APMDO10111 JFUEABAECCENTIIC. -nenmeemmmemmmmemmsemmsemmsemmsemmsems<emmsemmseomeeemmeemeeomeen |
12 APMDO10112 JFZECOVET -mmmeemmeemmmemmmemmeemeeammsemmsemeeemmeemseemesemeemeeemeeemeeomeen |
13 APMDO10113 T |
14 4PMD010114 E B EEHAUD Foed ROLIET -<nmmemmeeammmemmmemmeemmeemmeemeeammeemmeeomeeemmeemeene |
15 APMDO10115 JFZECOVET <<mmmmemmeemmmemmeemmmemmeeammsemmeemesammsemseomesemsemeeimeeemeeomeen |
16 APMDO10116 S |
17 APMDO010117 Y |
18 APMDO010118 DT |
19 APMDO010119 Y |
20 4PMDO010120 FE R T-Press Release ------nmmmmmmmmmmmm oo oo 1
21 APMDO010121 S B B S PIiNg HOLAGE -enmeemmeemmmemmmemmsemmeeammeemmsemeeemmsemmeemceammeemeene |
22 APMDO010122 SEFRLINK  —oeemmmemmeemmmmmmmemmsemmesmoseomsemseemmsemmsemseemesemeemeeooeeemeeo |
23 APMDO010123 B P Chain-0ff GUIdE —-snmeemmeemmeemmmemmeemeeammeemmsemeeemmeemmeemeeameeameeee |
24 APMDO10124 AT BRECOIIAT —-mmeemmmmmmmemmsemeemmeemmeemeeammsemmsemeeemesameemeeemeeeneeo |
25 APMDO010125 FEWASHET ~cnnmeemmmemmmmemmmemmmemmsemmsemmsemmsemmsamseomesemmeemeeimeeameeo |
*26 4PMDO010126 TEENRERLoWer Feed ROIIETr —---m-mnmmmm s 1
27 APMDO010127 S 2
28 90NB222610 B FKBEATING (SHOS16)<nwwmmemeemeemmemmemeameemeemmemmeameameameemeemmemeameameemen 1
29 APMDO010129 BB BUSHING —-nmeemmmmmmmemmeemmeemmsemmmeommsemmsemmseammsemmeemeeemmeemeeomeens |
30 APMDO010130 BB BUSHING —-nmeemmeemmmemmmemmeemmsemmeemmsemmeemmseemmeemmeemeeemmeemeeomeens |
31 2310001301 FABIWASHET -eneemmmeememmemmemmemeemeameamemmemmemsemeameememmemmemeemeemeemememeeee 2
32 2310001304 B 5 BRCIULCR <meememmmmmemmemmemeemememmemmemeemeameameememmemeemeameemeemeememnenea 2
33 90NB2026161 B [ 84l A Needle Bearing (RPTA0219)-<smxmeemcemmemeameemeemmemmemeameanes 2
34 2210090308 S ETIZREAAJUSHNG STUd (FOO0308)-wrmemmemmemeemmmememmemeemeameameamememmemea 1
35 4PMDO010135 BEHSESPIING <nneemmmeemmeemmmeemmsemmeeemmsemmeemmseammeemmsemeeemmsemeeimeeemeeomcen |
36 2100051134 SHETHRIEAQUSTNG NUE (SH11=34)mwemmemmemmemmeameemeemmemmemeemeemeemeemmeameaee 1
37 2100000323 A B Washer (SHO323)-wnmemmemmemeemeamememmemmemeemeamememmemeemeemeemememmemeeee 3
38 ARP0010103 SEPAN (RP10103) o wmmmmmmmmemmmemmmmemmmemmmemmeemmeemmsemmeemmeemmeemeeemmeameeee 2
39 8MNO5320600A BZHESCrew (MTO729 M5-0.8%6) -wnmemmemeemeemeamememmemeemeemeemeemeememmemeamea 2
40 SMA06400510A <IN (CU NV LR LD (8 £ Y 2
41 SMA06400510B J7 HEBEHENUL (MT1641 M6-1%5) <meemmemmemmemmeameemeemeemeemeameemeemeemeemenee 1
42 SMMO6401010A BE A4S Crew (MTOA19 M-1#10) =oexmmmeemmmemmmeemmeemmeemeeemmeammeemeeommeammeeee |
43 SMNO04280500A HEAESCIEW (MT1334 MA-0.7%5) —cemmemmemeemeemeammmmemmemeemeemeameemememeemeamen 4
44 SMMO6401210A BEHASCrEW (FT1103 MO-1%12) <nmeemmmmemmmemmeommeemmeemeeomeeemmeemeeomeeameeaee 2
45 SMMO6402010A BEH5Screw (SHOA44 MB~1%20) =mcxmmmeemmmemmeeommeemmeemmemeeemmeemeemeeamneeee 2
46 8MB04280607K HESESCrEW (MT0233 MA-0.7%6) —ceneemeemeammmmemmemeemeameamemmemeemeemeemeamemmeee 2
47 SMN04280400A BESES Crew (CT0229 MA-0.754) —cemeemmemeameemmemeememeameemeemeemeemeameameemn 6
48 8SB32440604A BESESCrew (MT1332 1/8"-44%6) -eneemmemeameemeemmemeameameameemeemeemeameameemes 6
49 8MNO03200300A HZEASCIew (CTOTTS M3-0.5%3) <ceemmemmamemmmmemmemmemeamememmemeemeemeamememeeee 4
50 8MMO04281007A HZHAS Crew (FT0203 Md-0.7#10) cemeemeemmmemmemmemeemmamememmemeemeemeemeememeeee 2



& EREEEMetering Device Mechanism For PMDO1//PMDO02

~

1.PMDO1/PMDO02




1.PMDO1/PMDO02 T i& =& REEE Metering Device Mechanism For PMDO01//PMD02

FFak YIRHESR EZI i HAHE
Ref. No. Parts Number Description Amt.Req.
51 8MN05320600C IE#EScrew (C350248 M5-0.8%6) ---mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm oo 1
52 8MMO04280607A I fRScrew (MT1134 M4-0.7%6) -m-mmmmmmmmmmm s s 2
53 4PMDO01A0153 TR B AHECCENTIIC ASM. =mmmmmmmmmm e s s e s 1
54 4PMDO01A0154 Ve i JES JA RH Bracket ASML. =-mnmmmmmmmm oo e e 1
*55 4PMDO01AO0155 FlEfEfmfHFeed Roller ASM. ----mmmmm oo 1
*56 4PMDO01A0156 B A AHCIULCh ASIM. ~mmmm e oo e 1
57 4PMDO01A0157 TS ZEFHCloth Plate ASM.---m--mmmmmmmmm s s 1
58 4PMDO010158 B P S DI = m e m e m e m oo e 1
59 4PMD010159 T FEALZECLoth P1Ate =--m-nmmmm s s s s oo oo 1
60 4PMD010160 N B HTZECOVET =mmmmmmm e mm e oo e oo 1
61 4PMD010161 T EARZECL0th P1Ate =--mmmmmmmmmmmmmm s oo oo 1
62 4PMD010162 [E] 72 JHE BIaCKet == -mmmmmm o oo oo 1
63 SME04281008A IEf5Screw (FT0218 M4-0.7%10) --mmmmmmmmmmmme oo 2
64 2100000223 FA B Washer (SHO223) - -mmmmmmmmmmm oo oo e 5
65 8MA04280307A IE#EScrew (CT0238 M4-0.7%3) ~-mnmmmmmmmmmmm oo 2
66 8MB85240406K IE#RScrew (PMD010166 M3.5-0.6%4) —-mmmmmmme e 1
67 SME04280708A IE#EScrew (CT0206 M4-0.7%7) ~mmmmmmmmmmm oo 2
68 4PMD010168 [E] B JAE BracKet ---n-mnmmmmmm s m oo 1
69 2100001213 [i B2 FARUDDETr Plug ------mmm e oo oo 1
**70) 4PMD010170 F R fHUp Feed Roller (18 JJIBZRH) -------mmmmmmmmmmmm oo 1
T ] 4PMD010171 reEEEmLower Feed Roller ({8 JJIBZH) --------mm-mmmmmmmm e 1
*HT) 4PMDO01A0172 FEER G Feed Roller ASm, =---mmmmmmmmm oo 1
*ET3 4PMDO01A0173 B B AHCIUtCh ASIM. ~-mmmm e oo 1

* BEAE 86 A FAPMDO1
o B BE T A FAPMDO2



	1: PMD01-P1
	2: PMD01-P2
	3: PMD01-P3
	4: PMD01-P4

